ERGEBNISLISTE

16. Int. Kieselbronner GaiReschenner-Halbmarathon am 9. Juni 2018

Platz Name
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Santruschek Jens
Holzwarth Marco
Golderer Roland
Wilser Daniel
Renner Johannes
Hawener Valentin
Dihlmann Christian
Bleibinger Artur
Gulak Bart
Neuweiler Wolfgang
Conte Luigi
Fischer Manuel
Keber Tobias

Neff Jirgen
Renner Simon
Fiege Martin
Heinz Marcel
Keppler Carmen
Ketterer

Worner Alexander
Stathel Stephan
Leicht Markus
MelRmer Harald
Betzhold Franz
Pfleiderer Frank

Nonnenmacher Stephan

Werz Wolfgang
Rottweiler Oliver
Roser Frank
Hemminger Uwe
Friedrich Steffen
Novak Manuel
Diechmann Julia
Rimelin Frank
Bachmann Tobias
Plambeck-Fischer Kay
Rayker Marcus
Rayker Svenja
Rapp Lars-Rolf
Gurth Gunnar
Keller Klaus
Schilling Jens
Gayer Heiko
Belger Udo

Rau Stefan
Warzawa Marc
Ulshofer Alfred
Schéafer Jirgen
Fichte Oliver
Hottinger Kathrin
Henrich Michael
Steiner Ingrid
Penzinger Stefanie

Verein

Intersport Zimmermann
TV Kieselbronn

RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen
TV Kieselbronn
Jumping Elks

LV Biet

SV Oberkollbach
Wirmtalexpress
TriTeam Stadtwerke Mihlacker
Chicken Express

TSV Hirschau

SG Stadtwerke Karlsruhe
TV Kieselbronn

Bretten

Jumping Elks

TSV Hirschau

Admedes

SV Oberkollbach

TV Néttingen

TV Kieselbronn

Projekt Windhund

LC 80 Pforzheim
Kieselbronn

Karlsruher Lemminge
TV Enzberg

TV Kieselbronn

TSV Hirschau

TV Eutingen

FC Deutsche Post

TV Néttingen

Rennwerk Pforzheim
TTC Dietlingen
Rekathlon.de

TV Kieselbronn

TV Pinache

Team AR Sport

Rayker Allstars
Rennwerk Pforzheim
TV Néttingen

LV Biet

LTG Kampfelbach
Eschelbacher Feuerwehr
Admedes

TV Eutingen

TV Néttingen

Werner's Lauf-Mix-Team
TV Néttingen

CVJIM Wilferdingen

TV Oschelbronn

LC 80 Pforzheim
Gazelle Pforzheim/Kénigsbach
TG Stein

TG Stein

Nat.

JG

1979
1982
1977
1987
1985
1992
1989
1964
1984
1974
1961
1988
1973
1966
1990
1969
1979
1978
1965
1993
1979
1968
1965
1983
1962
1967
1965
1970
1958
1971
1968
1986
1988
1967
1998
1959
1968
1989
1977
1976
1955
1975
1992
1956
1972
1966
1957
1954
1969
1986
1963
1970
1969

Zeit

1:16:10
1:20:35
1:22:54
1:23:42
1:27:36
1:28:08
1:31:01
1:31:16
1:31:27
1:32:13
1:32:23
1:34:17
1:34:33
1:34:55
1:36:01
1:37:55
1:38:13
1:38:39
1:38:53
1:40:44
1:41:03
1:41:37
1:41:42
1:41:55
1:42:22
1:42:22
1:42:44
1:43:56
1:44:29
1:45:54
1:46:09
1:46:31
1:46:33
1:46:49
1:47:29
1:47:37
1:47:41
1:47:53
1:48:00
1:48:18
1:49:56
1:50:15
1:50:32
1:51:15
1:51:28
1:51:36
1:52:10
1.52:27
1:52:30
1:52:33
1:52:40
1:52:51
1:.52:52

Klas.

M35
M35
M40
M30
M30
MHK
MHK
M50
M30
M40
M55
M30
M45
M50
MHK
M45
M35
W40
M50
MHK
M35
M50
M50
M35
M55
M50
M50
M45
M60
M45
M50
M30
W30
M50
MU23
M55
M50
WHK
M40
M40
M60
M40
MHK
M60
M45
M50
M60
M60
M45
W30
M55
W45
w45

Rang Stnr. SW
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1
110
71
123
112
62
45
117
111
60
77
86
24
89
113
44
75
100
125
13
14
40
58
90
48
97
55
57
78
54
130
37
116
82
85
63
34
103
88

10
59
76
131
49
52
38
96
30
42
19
21
80

10

11

12
13
14

15

16

17

18



ERGEBNISLISTE

16. Int. Kieselbronner GaiReschenner-Halbmarathon am 9. Juni 2018

Platz Name

54 Kling Stephanie
55 Becker Matthias
56 HalR Tobias

57 Wolf Thorsten

58 Hudjetz Bettina
59 Laule Patrick

60 Miuller Edwin

61 Vuckovac Damir
62 Klawitter David

63 Gnoyke Martin

64 Esslinger Heinz
65 Widmann Edgar
66 Mindt Rita

67 Becht Lothar

68 Frey Marion

69 Winteroll Roman
70 Horst Martin

71 Wendehals Johannes
72 Waust Jurgen

73 Haubs Gerd

74 Schmidt Julia

75 Sahl Ulrich

76 Aymar-Grol3 Silvia
77 Fischer Helmut
78 Reifenstein Glinter
79 Conte Pina

80 Diebold Johannes
81 Hel Heike

82 Kraft Roman

83 Vetter Martin

84 Klein Annika

85 Siebler Andrea

86 Mindermann Patricia
87 Schumm Georg
88 Schimke Matthias
89 Kunzmann Harald
90 Kilian Andreas

91 Behle Werner

92 Laub Ronald

93 Rohland Thomas
94 Aab Wolfgang

95 Deatrich Elizabeth
96 Bodeanu Silviu

97 Ulshofer Sylvia

98 Foemer Peter

99 Khaengraeng Tuan
100 Seifert Jarunee
101 Seifert Ralf

102 Kanno Kathrin
103 Stucky Jochen
104 Markle Stefanie
105 Rieger Erich

106 Cazach Nickolas

Verein

TV Huchenfeld
Pforzheim
Neuenbirg

TV Eutingen

TV Kieselbronn

52er

TB Wilferdingen
Rennwerk Pforzheim
Rennwerk Pforzheim
Sternenfels

Sportvg Feuerbach
TSV Hirschau

LC 80 Pforzheim
Lilly +Lolo

TRT Remchingen
FitPark Kampfelbach
Turnerschaft Esslingen
Niefern

TV Tiefenbronn

LTG Kampfelbach
Karlsruniversity
Team Evaldo Miuhlacker
TRT Remchingen
LC 80 Pforzheim

LC 80 Pforzheim
TSV Hirschau

TV Huchenfeld

TV Huchenfeld
Pforzheimer Stadtmission
LC 80 Pforzheim
Lahme Schnecken
TV Néttingen

LC 80 Pforzheim
Pforzheim

Pforzheim
Rennwerk Pforzheim
TSG Niefern

Fischer Trauringe Pforzheim
Brothers Get Fit

LC 80 Pforzheim
Shaunessy Running Room
Pforzheim

TV Néttingen

TB Wilferdingen

LV Biet

LC 80 Pforzheim

LC 80 Pforzheim

TV Kieselbronn
Karlsbad

SV Oberkollbach

TG Stein

TV NuRRdorf

Nat.

CDN

JG

1986
1983
1972
1975
1968
1984
1948
1980
1982
1966
1950
1964
1961
1966
1970
1967
1971
1991
1955
1958
1985
1964
1970
1948
1959
1963
1961
1969
1967
1971
1998
1967
1981
1957
1964
1979
1968
1958
1963
1970
1953
1972
1972
1962
1950
1971
1980
1965
1973
1970
1981
1943
2007

Zeit

1:53:55
1:53:55
1:.54:17
1:54:29
1:54:37
1:54:41
1:.54:47
1:55:41
1:55:42
1:55:44
1:56:33
1:.57:13
1:57:26
1.57:44
1:58:18
1:58:21
1:58:28
1:58:39
1:58:54
1:59:08
1:59:14
2:00:44
2:01:12
2:01:13
2:02:27
2:02:43
2:02:50
2:02:59
2:03:30
2:03:34
2:03:49
2:04:07
2:04:10
2:04:13
2:05:46
2:06:16
2:06:18
2:06:25
2:07:00
2:07:23
2:07:34
2:07:44
2:07:46
2:08:16
2:09:40
2:12:46
2:14:01
2:14:19
2:15:46
2:19:45
2:20:52
2:24:29
2:25:36

Klas.

W30
M35
M45
M40
W50
M30
M70
M35
M35
M50
M65
M50
W55
M50
w45
M50
M45
MHK
M60
M60
W30
M50
W45
M70
M55
W55
M55
W45
M50
M45
wu23
M50
W35
M60
M50
M35
M50
M60
M55
M45
M65
W45
M45
W55
M65
w45
W35
M50
W45
M45
W35
M75
MJu18

Rang Stnr. SW

3 119

6 114

7 84

6 126

1 25 4
6 70

1 68 19
7 98

8 104
12 5

1 108
13 66

1 83 5
14 53

3 128
15 9

8 20

6 12

6 16 20
7 129

4 91

16 106

4 127

2 28 21
5 50 22
2 99

6 118 23
5 120 6
17 115

9 47 24
1 73

18 124 25
1 46 7
8 81

19 29

9 101
20 61 26
9 105

7 121
10 87

2 41 27
6 32

11 51

3 39 8
3 69 28
7 27 9
2 67 10
21 65 29
8 26 11
12 36

3 109

1 56 30
1 122



ERGEBNISLISTE

16. Int. Kieselbronner GaiReschenner-Halbmarathon am 9. Juni 2018

Platz Name Verein Nat. JG Zeit Klas. Rang Stnr. SW
107 Sutter Jbrg Pforzheim 1972 2:29:53 MA45 13 2
108 Iwan Alexander Fahrschule 1971 2:29:53 MA45 14 3
109 Klein Hugo Lahme Schnecken 1964 2:40:11 M50 22 72
110 Wiedenmann Walter LT Altburg 1947 2:57:41 M70 3 95

111 Wiedenmann Hannelore LT Altburg 1957 2:57:42 W60 1 94



